Fake rate vs dxypv

fakerate vs dxy(PV)

Ratio

0.8]

0.6]

1

-25-20-15-10-5 0 5 10 15 20 25

track dxy(PV) (cm)

[ Duplicates Rate vs Dxy(PV) ]

0.0
o
$.009
x
B.008
>
£.007
©.006]
B.005
[=%
3.004
0.003
0.002
0.001

Ratio

q

0.5

| SRR L LRy Ly LR LRy LR LR LI LRy LaL

5=20-15-10 -5 0 5 10 15 20 25

track dxy(PV) (cm)

Pileup rate vs dxy(PV)
SO'OS

0.

-25-20-15-10-5 0 5 10 15 20 25

track dxy(PV) (cm)

—— DOQMstep3_TT_CKF
— - DQMstep3_TT_CKF-t00

Fake rate vs d

—— DQMstep3_TT_CKF-t01

fakerate vs dxy(PV)

Ratio

1

0.8]

0.6]

0.4]

S eTa S AR - A M oeneni- + ARy - - - -]

LI S S L B e ¢

-1-0.8-0.6-0.4-02 0 0.20.40.6 0.8

track dxy(PV) (cm)

Fake rate vs dzpv

fakerate vs dz(PV)

Ratio

j|

- [P P A T

10 20 30
track dz(PV) (cm)

Fake rate vs dzpv

fakerate vs dz(PV)

Ratio

i

0.8]

0.6|

0.4

0.2]

-

<0.0%

>

o
%009
X
B.008
>
2.007,
©.006]
B.005
[=%
9.004
0.003
0.002
0.00%

Ratio

q

0.5

0

1-0.8-0.6-0.4-0.2 0 0.2 04 0.6 0.8 1
track dxy(PV) (cm)

[ Duplicates Rate vs Dz(PV) |

0.0
o
9.009F
kel
9.008
Q
.007
9.006
8.
Q
2.005
=3
9.004
0.003
0.002
0.00]

Ratio

q

10 20
track dz(PV) (cm)

-10 O

[ Duplicates Rate vs Dz(PV) ]

30

pileup rate vs dxy(PV)

Ratio

1
track dxy(PV) (cm)

Pileup rate vs dz(PV)

<0.05
%045
kel

£0.04)
[

9.035
53‘0.03
8.025

0.02
0.015

30
track dz(PV) (cm)

Pileup rate vs dz(PV)

S 0.5
[N
x0.45
o
2 04
2
@©!

ileup r
o
W

&
O N
N oo

Ratio




	Contents
	Page 1


